Valerbanen

Racing Circuit BILSPORT

(o

s RACE

SOLOR

IRacingNM no 4 Finaler

| Seven- / RSR Valerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km
Seven - RSR FP1 27.09.2020 09:20 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:41

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(56) Theodor Olsen

1 9:22:24.468 30.013 31.161
2 9:23:45.678 1:21.210 24.283 27.011 29.916
3 9:25:05.337 1:19.659 23.911 25.903 29.845
4 9:26:22.374 1:17.037 22.549 25.835 28.653
5 9:27:40.271 1:17.897 21.866 26.569 29.462
6 9:28:58.551 1:18.280 22.544 26.236 29.500
7 9:30:17.241 1:18.690 22.814 26.180 29.696
8 9:31:32.233 1:14.992 21.330 25.360 28.302
9 9:32:47.499 1:15.266 21.357 25.263 28.646

10 9:34:03.465 1:15.966 21.863 25.612 28.491

pi1 9:35:27.889 1:24.424 21.436 25.198
12 9:37:28.021 2:00.132 26.076 28.555
13 9:38:42.907 21.439 25.201 28.246

(57) Martin Billerud

1 9:22:23.701 30.334 31.529

2 9:23:45.167 1:21.466  24.017 26.418 31.031

3 9:25:04.223 1:19.056  23.377 25.933 29.746

4 9:26:21.830 1:17.607  22.408 25.612 29.587

5 9:27:39.908 1:18.078  22.088 26.444 29.546

6 9:28:57.630 1:117.722  22.487 25,578 29.657

7 9:30:12.965 21.851 24.946 28.538

8 9:31:29.369 1:16.404  22.058 25.651 28.695
p9 9:32:57.095 1:27.726  22.238 26.145

10 9:34:55.810 1:58.715 25.687 30.805
p11 9:36:21.123 1:25313  23.176 26.143

(49) Sigve Hansen

1 9:22:21.587 30.123 30.421
2 9:23:42.463 1:20.876  24.381 27.151 29.344
3 9:25:01.670 1:19.207  23.631 26.503 29.073
4 9:26:20.258  1:18.588  23.466 26.243 28.879
5 9:27:39.172  1:18.914  23.085 26.736 29.093
6 9:28:58.219  1:19.047 22780 26.741 29.526
7 9:30:17.575  1:19.356  22.914 26.168 30.274
8 9:31:36.036  1:18.461  22.989 26.273 29.199
9 9:3254.802  1:18.766  23.127 26.186 29.453

10 9:34:12578  1:17.776  22.763 26.368 28.645

11 9:35:29.945  1:17.367  22.769 25.937 28,661

12 9:36:47.220 22.412 26.105 28.758

13 9:38:05.199  1:17.979  22.775 26.126 29.078

(40) Jan Rakottyai

1 9:22:35.208 | 33.200 31518
p2 9:24:03.630 1:28.422  23.738 26.882
3 9:31:24.086 7:20.456 27.413 30.377
p4 9:32:51.027 1:26.941  23.303 27.059
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